Kansas Department of Agriculture Division of Water Resources

CHANGE: P/D WORKSHEET

1. File Number: 16925	2. Status Change Date:	3. Change Num:	4. Field Office: 02	5. GMD:						
6. Status: ☐ Approved ☐ D	enied by DWR/GMD	Dismiss by Reques	t/Failure to Return	7. Filing Date of Change: 12/23/20						
8a. Applicant(s) New to system WADE GEORG 2440 AVE P RUSH CENTER, KS 67	Person ID 53304 Add Seq# 1	ESTHE 102 MA	8c. Landowner(s) Person ID 366 New to system □ Add Seq# 1 ESTHER REYNOLDS DELIMONT 102 MAIN ST LEBANON KS 66952-8805							
8b. Landowner(s) New to system CAROL J REYNOLDS I 2396 W HIGHWAY 96 RUSH CENTER KS 675		8d. WUC New to sy	stem □	Person ID 50425 Add Seq# 1						
9. Documents and Enclosure(s): Anti-Reverse Meter	er Seal 🔲 Check Valve	⊠ N & P Form	☑ Water Tube ☑ [o Comply: 12/31/21 Driller Copy						
10. Use Made of Water From:		To: _								
			Date Prepared: 12/23 Date Entered:	3/20 By: EKF By:						

File No.	11.	County	: RH	Ва	sin: W	alnut	Creek				S	tream					4		Fo	ormation	Code: 113	Special Use: 03	33		
12. Poir CHK MOD	nts of Dive	ersion																	Quantit	у		A ddition			
DEL ENT	PDIV	Qualifier		S	Т	R	ID		'N	'V	٧	Co	mmen	it (AKA	A Line)		Ra	ate om	Quar		R	Addition ate om	Quantity	Overlap PD Files	
ENT		NE SE SW		25	18	19W		1,	270	3,	260						3	70	7		3	70	71	NONE	
DEL	53343	NE SE SW		25	18	19W	4	1,	300	3,	040						3	70	7		3	70	71	NONE	
снк	16199	CE SE SW		25	18	19W	7		600	2	,715						2	230	3	7	:	230	37	NONE	
													4										3		
																									H
13. Stora	age: Rate	9			NF	Qua	intity _					_ ac/f	t .	Additio	onal R	ate					NF A	dditional	Quantity		_ ac/ft
																				1000	AND SHEET				
Limi	tation:			_ af/yr	at	- 2			gpm (_cfs) v	when	combi	ned wi	th file	numbe	er(s) _						
15. 5YR	Allocation	n: Allocation	п Туре	e	_ s	tart Yea	ar		5 YF	R Amo	unt _		_ An	nount	Unit _	_	Bas	e Acre	s		Commer	nt	12 / 12		
16. Plac	ce of Use				NE1/4				NW1/4			SW ¹ / ₄					s	E1/4		Total	Owner	Chg?	Chg? Overlap Files		
MOD					NE 1/4		SW 1/4	SE 1/4	NE 1/4	NW 1/4	SW 1/4	SE 1/4	NE 1/4	NW 1/4	SW 1/4	SE 1/4	NE 1/4	NW 1/4	SW 1/4	SE 1/4					277
ENT		S T F	Ramo	ID	1	/-	74	74	/*	/-	/4	/4	/*	74	/4	74	/*	<i>'</i>	/4	/4		0D 9	8C Y	NONE	
CHK A	23039	25 10 1	SVV	5							-0		N 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10					3,30				0D &	00 1	NONE	
																TR.						Par in the			
Base Ac	cres:	Year:			Minimu	ım Rea	sonab	le Qua	intity:																
Comme	nts:																								

Submit completed application to: Kansas Department of Agriculture Division of Water Resources Field Office for your area. Call for address:

Topeka -- (785) 296-5733 Stafford -- (620) 234-5311 Stockton -- (785) 425-6787 Garden City -- (620) 276-2901 http://agriculture.ks.gov/dwr

DWR FIELD OFFICE APPLICATION FOR APPROVAL TO CHANGE THE PLACE OF USE AND/OR THE POINT OF DIVERSION



STATE OF KANSAS

WATER METER REQUIRED

Filing Fee Must Accompany the Application, K.S.A. 82a-708b(b), as amended.

Fee Schedule is on the third page of this application form.

Paragraph Nos. 1, 2, 3 & 5 must be completed. Complete all other applicable portions. If change in point of diversion is greater than 100 feet, or if place of use will be changed, include a topographic map or detailed plat showing the authorized and proposed point(s) of diversion and/or place of use.

Sec. Twp. Range NE½ NW½ SW½ SE½ NE½ NW½ SE½ NE½ NE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ NW½ SE½ NW½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ NW½ SE½ NW½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ NW½ SE½ NW½ SE½ NW½ NW½ SE½ NWÀ SE½ NW½ NW½ SE½ NWÀ NWÀ SE½ NWÀ NWÀ SE½ NWÀ NWÀ SE½ NWÀ NWÀ SE½ NWÀ NW						F	ile No	1692	5									RECE	IVED
under the water right which is the subject of this application in accordance with the conditions described belokafford Field Office The source of supply is: Surface water	Applic	ation is her	reby n	nade fo	or appr	oval o	the C	hief E	nginee	r to ch	ange t	he (ch	eck or	e or bo	oth):		DI		9 2020
Name and address of Applicant: Wade Georg 2440 Ave P. Rush Center KS 67575-7509 Phone Number: (785)623-3007 Email address: wgeorg@gbta.net Name and address of Water Use Correspondent: Esther Delimont Reynolds & Carol J Reynolds Liv Trust 102 Main St, Lebanon KS 66952 Phone Number: (☐ P	ace of	Use			Point	of Dive	ersion					12:2	50m
Name and address of Applicant: Wade Georg 2440 Ave P, Rush Center KS 67575-7509 Phone Number: (785)623-3007	under	the water i	ight w	hich is	the su	bject	of this	applic	ation in	n acco	rdance	with t	the cor	ditions	descr	ibed b	elowa	fford Fie	eld Office
Phone Number: (785)623-3007	The so	ource of su	pply is	s:		⊠ G	round	water			Surfac	e wate	er				VISION	Or WAI	EK KESOUI
Phone Number: (785)623-3007	Name	and addre	ss of	Applica	ant: W	ade G	eorg												
Name and address of Water Use Correspondent: Esther Delimont Reynolds & Carol J Reynolds Liv Trust 102 Main St, Lebanon KS 66952 Phone Number: Email address:	2440	Ave P, Rus	h Cer	nter KS	67575	5-7509				6-8								12 t 2	
Top Number: (Phone	Number:	(785)	623-30	07				Email	addres	ss: wg	eorg@	gbta.r	net					
Phone Number: () Email address: The presently authorized place of use is: Owner of Land NAME: Esther Delimont Reynolds & Carol J Reynolds Liv Trust ADDRESS: 102 Main St, Lebanon KS 66952 (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.) NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE¾ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ SW¼ S	Name	and addre	ss of	Water	Use Co	orresp	onden	t: Esth	ner De	limont	Reyno	olds &	Carol	Reyno	olds Li	v Trus	t	No. of	
The presently authorized place of use is: Owner of Land NAME: Esther Delimont Reynolds & Carol J Reynolds Liv Trust ADDRESS: 102 Main St, Lebanon KS 66952 (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.) NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE¼ NW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SW											A STATE OF								
Owner of Land NAME: Esther Delimont Reynolds & Carol J Reynolds Liv Trust ADDRESS: 102 Main St, Lebanon KS 66952 (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.) NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE⅓ NW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅓ NE⅓ NW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅙ NW⅓ SW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅙ NW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅙ NW⅙ SW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ SE⅙ NE⅙ NW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ SE⅙ N	Phone	Number:)			_		Email	addres	ss:	LO VOX				25 918			
ADDRESS: 102 Main St, Lebanon KS 66952 (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.) NE½ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE¾ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NW¼ NW¼ SE¼ N																			
(If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.) NE½ NW¼ SW¼ SE½ NE⅓ NW⅓ SW¼ SE⅓ NE⅓ NW⅓ SW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅓ NW⅓ SW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅓ NW⅓ SW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅙ NW⅓ SW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅙ NW⅙ SW⅓ SE⅓ NE⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ SE⅙ NW⅙ NW⅙ SW⅙ NW⅙ SE⅙ N	Owne							ATT THE RESERVE			eynolo	ls Liv	Trust	Valle Carl		i sa			
NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE½ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE½ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE½ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE½ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE¾ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE¾ NW¼ SW¼ SE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¼ SE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¼ SE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¼ SE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NE¾ NE¾ NE¾ NE¾ NE¾ NE¾ NE¾ NE¾ NE¾ N													Market St.						
If this application is for a change in place of use, it is proposed that the place of use be changed to: Owner of Land NAME: ADDRESS: (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)	(If there	e is more tha	an one	landow	ner, att	ach su	ppleme	ntal sh	eets as	necess	sary.)		2016			100	- 5		
If this application is for a change in place of use, it is proposed that the place of use be changed to: Owner of Land NAME: ADDRESS: (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)				N	E1/4			N	W1/4			S	W1/4			S	E1/4		TOTAL
If this application is for a change in place of use, it is proposed that the place of use be changed to: Owner of Land NAME: ADDRESS: (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.)	Sec. Tv	vp. Range	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	HOILE
Owner of Land NAME: ADDRESS: (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.) NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ TOT ACR	No Cha	inge					100					1							
Owner of Land NAME: ADDRESS: (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.) NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ TOT ACR					1				140			150						13.00	
Owner of Land NAME: ADDRESS: (If there is more than one landowner, attach supplemental sheets as necessary.) NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ TOT ACR		Maria -													1		13.5		M. F.
NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ TOT ACR		r of Land	NA	AME: _							the pla	ace of	use be	chang	ged to:				
ACR	(If there	e is more tha	an one	landow	ner, att	ach su	ppleme	ntal sh	eets as	neces	sary.)				Ser.				
Sec. Twp. Range NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE½ NW¼ SW¼ SE½ NE½ NE¼ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE¾ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE¾ NW¼ SW¼ SE¼ NE¾ NW¼ SW¾ SE¼ NE¾ NW¼ SW¾ SE½ NE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE½ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE½ NE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE½ NE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE½ NE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE½ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE½ NE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE½ NE¾ NE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SW¾ SW¾ SE¾ NW¾ SW¾ SW¾ SW¾ SW¾ SW¾ SW¾ SW¾ SW¾ SW¾ S								NV	V1/4			SV							TOTAL ACRES
	Sec. Tw	p. Range	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	NE1/4	NW1/4	SW1/4	SE1/4	7,61,20
						38.7		4/15/4				TWA!							761201161
														200					
							715 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	00-	0.00			THE STATE OF	117 TOP 5	The state of	THE PARTY				

5.	Presently autho	rized point of	diversion:					
	One in the	NE	Quarter of the	SE	Quarter of t	he S	W	Quarter
			, Township					
	in Rush	Cou	unty, Kansas, <u>1,300</u>	_ feet North _	3,040 feet W	est of Southe	ast corner	of section.
			Authorized Quantity _					Company of the Compan
710			No. 4 GP					
	☐This point will n	ot be changed	☐This point will be change	d as follows: [No change, point	better describe	d with GPS	as follows:
36	Proposed point	of diversion: (Complete only if change	e is requeste	ed or if existing p	oint is better	described	by GPS)
6/6			Quarter of the					
200			, Township					CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
			unty, Kansas, 1,270					
			Proposed Quantity		The state of the s			STATE OF THE PARTY
			☐ Geo Center List o					
6.	Presently autho	rized point of	diversion:				SE 1819-1	7 7 7 7 7 8
0.		The second secon	Quarter of the	CESE	Quarter of t	he S	:\/\	Quarter
			, Township					
			unty, Kansas, 600					Control of the Contro
			Authorized Quantity _					
			No. 7 GP					
			☐This point will be change					
							*	
			Complete only if change					THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
			Quarter of the					
			, Township					
			unty, Kansas,					ALL PROPERTY AND A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF
	The state of the s	And the second s	Proposed Quantity					
- 1	This point is:	Additional Well	☐ Geo Center List o	ther water rigi	nts that will use the	s point <u>None</u>		
7	The changes her	roin are desired	for the following recen	2				
7.			for the following reason ollapsed on west well.	5 (Nouth		
			om the actual well and	300	200 100	North 0 100	200	300
			ription.	E	minimini	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	adadad	
							_	
8.	If a well, is the tes	t hole log attach	ed? Xes No	200	-1 + 1 +	1 = 1 +	1+1	= 200
a	The change(s) (wa	as)(will be) com	nleted hv?				-	
5.		as)(will be) comp	pieted by !	E		=======================================		
	ASAP			100	-1 + 1 +	= +	1 + 1	100
10	If the point of dive	rsion is a well			W. 1000000 W000000		www	
			a the old woll?	West 0	 		mulmi	i HH O East
	(a) What are you	going to do with	Tithe old well?	E	8	-		
	plug it					=		
	(b) When will this	he done? when	new well drilled	100	-1 + 1 + 1	1=1+	1 + 1	100
	(b) When will this	be done: when	Thew well dillied			= =		直
11	Croundwater Man	agament District	t racommondation attached	d? 200 E	1 1 1	, E	1 1	= 200
11.	Groundwater Man		t recommendation attached	200 =		=	'	200
						= -	-	
12.	Assisted by EKF/S	SFFO		<u> </u>		luu‡uuluuli	шишиши	шд
				300	200 100	South So	200 role: 1 hashmark	300 =10 ft
13a	feet but within 2.6	int of diversion w	vill be relocated more than sting point of diversion, att	300 ach 13h lftha	proposed point of	liversion will be	relocated	vithin 300 foot
	a topographic ma	ap or aerial ph	otograph. For groundw	ater of th	e existing point of	diversion, ind	icate its lo	cation on the
	sources show all	wells (including	domestic) within one-half	nile diagr	am shown above	in relation t	o the exis	ting point of
	- 6 11-		1.0	1				
	of the proposed p	point of diversion	n and the names and mai face water sources, show	ling diver	sion. (PLEASE N	OTE: The "X	" in cente	r of diagram

RECEIVED

DEC 2 3 2020

lines

downstream and one-half mile upstream from your property

14. If the proposed groundwater point of diversion is 30	00 or fewer feet from the exi	sting point of	diversion, complete the	ne following:
(a) Does the undersigned represent all owners of t ☐ Yes ☐ No (If no, all owners me	the currently authorized placust sign this application.)	ce(s) of use i	dentified in this applica	ation?
 (b) Will the ownership interest of any owner of the affected if this application is approved as requesed as Yes No (If yes, all owners means the content of t		e(s) of use id	dentified in this applica	ation be adversely
(c) If this application is not approved expeditiously ☑ Yes ☐ No (If no, all owners me	, will there be substantial da ust sign this application.)	amage to pro	perty, public health or	safety?
If the application proposes a surface water change in poor a change in place of use, the application must be significant agent (attach notarized statement authorizing represent	ned by all owners of the cur			
I hereby verify, being first duly sworn upon my age and the owner, the spouse of the owner, o their behalf, in regards to the water right(s) to contained in this application are true, correct a	r a duly authorized age which this application and complete.	nt of the or pertains.	wner(s) to make thi	s application on t the statements
Dated at BUSh Center	, Kansas, this/	_ day of	Dec.	
AT -				
(Owner)			(Spouse)	
(Please Print)			(Please Print)	
(Owner)			(Spouse)	
(Please Print)			(Please Print)	
(Owner)			(Spouse)	
(Please Print)			(Please Print)	
State of Kansas)				
County of Rush SS				
of hereby certify that the foregoing application of 20 STATE OF KANSAS My Commission Expires	Marilyn Seidel Notary Public State of Kansas	May 1	worn to before me Notary Public	this day
ONLY COMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL BE PROCESSED. accurate information; maps, if necessary, must be included; significant to the control of the c	To be complete, all of the appli gnatures of all the appropriate of	cable portions owners' must b	of the application form moe affixed to the application	ust be completed with an and notarized; and
the appropriate fee must be paid.				
	FEE SCHEDULE			
Each application to change the place of use or the point forth in the schedule below. Make checks payable to: (1) Application to change a point of diversion 3 (2) Application to change a point of diversion m (3) Application to change the place of use	Kansas Department of Agr 00 feet or less	riculture		\$100 \$200
		RE	CEIVED	
		DEO		

SUMMARY ORDER APPROVING APPLICATION FOR CHANGE AND IMPOSING CONDITIONS

pro Wit	is Summary Order is issued under authority of K.S.A. 82a-708b, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-1, et seq. and other applicable ovisions of the Kansas Water Appropriation Law, K.S.A. 82a-701 et. seq., and rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, the exception of those conditions expressly contained herein, this Summary Order does not change the terms, conditions and itations of File No. 16925	
1.	A change application was received on Decomber 23 2020 requesting that the place of use and / or point of diversion authorized under the above-referenced file number be changed as described in the application.	
2.	On and after the effective date of this summary order, the authorized place(s) of use shall be located substantially as shown on the topographic map accompanying the application to change the place of use. Applicable Not Applicable	
3.	The change in point of diversion shall not impair existing rights and shall be limited to the same source or sources of water as previously authorized. The point of diversion authorized by this summary order shall be located within a 50 foot radius of the authorized point(s) of diversion. Applicable Not Applicable	
4.	The point(s) of diversion described herein is administratively corrected to be more accurately described using the Global Positioning System (GPS), as described in the application. ☐ Applicable ☒ Not Applicable	
5.	The point(s) of diversion authorized herein shall not actually be located more than 272 feet from the previously authorized point(s) of diversion. ☐ Applicable ☐ Not Applicable	
6.	As required by K.A.R. 5-3-5d, if the works for diversion is a well with a diversion rate of 100 gallons per minute or more, a tube or other device suitable for making water level measurements shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-6-13. Applicable Not Applicable	
7.	The owner of the authorized place(s) of use shall properly install an acceptable water flow meter on or before December 31, 2021, or before the first use of water, whichever occurs first. The water flow meter shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-1-4 through 5-1-12. As required by K.S.A. 82a-732, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-3-5e, the owner shall maintain records and report the reading of the water flow meter and the total quantity of water diverted annually to the Chief Engineer by March 1 following the end of each calendar year. Applicable Not Applicable	
8.	Installation of the works for diversion of water shall be completed on or before December 31, 2021, or within any authorized extension of time. By March 1, 2022 the applicant shall notify the Chief Engineer that construction of the works for diversion has been completed, on the form provided by the Chief Engineer, as required by K.A.R. 5-8-4e. ☐ Not Applicable ☐ Not Applicable	
9.	The completed well log shall be submitted with the required notice. ☐ Applicable ☐ Not Applicable	
10.	All diversion works into which any type of chemical or other foreign substance will be injected into the water shall be equipped with an in-line, automatic, quick-closing check valve capable of preventing pollution of the source of the water supply. The check valve(s) shall be installed, operated and maintained in accordance with K.A.R. 5-3-5c. 🖂 Applicable 🔲 Not Applicable	
11.	. Additional Conditions are attached. ☐ Yes ☐ No	
12.	In accordance with K.S.A. 82a-708a, as amended, and K.A.R. 5-5-14, all of the owners of the authorized place(s) of use of water appropriated under the above-referenced file number are responsible for compliance with its terms, conditions and limitations, as amended and/or supplemented by this Summary Order, and with applicable provisions of the <i>Kansas Water Appropriation Law</i> and the <i>Rules and Regulations</i> promulgated thereunder. Failure to comply with these provisions may result in civil penalties pursuant to K.S.A. 82a-737, as amended, and/or the suspension or revocation and dispussation of the water or appropriation right or any other enforcement actions authorized by law.	
	Administrative Appeal and Effective Date of Order	
you Eng Agr filed adr day revi File Leg 665	SUMMARY ORDER ISSUED for Field Office DIVISION OF WATER RESOURCE DIVISION OF WATER DIVISION O	ES
	For Use by Register of Deeds County of County	
	Acknowledged before me on 12/28/2020 by CH anterman	
	Signature: Notary Public	
	My commission expires: CHELSI SNODGRASS April 12 2024	